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[bookmark: _Toc386117270][bookmark: _Toc386117477]Cocktails for Restaurant Service

	Shaker
	Mixer/blender
	Mix/Bar-glass
	build in guest glass

	White Lady
	Porto Flip
	Martini Dry
	Old Fashioned

	Side car
	Pina Colada
	Manhattan
	Screw Driver

	Cosmopolitan
	Banana Daiquiri
	
	Bloody Mary

	Daiquiri
	Frozen Strawberry
	
	Cuba libre

	Alexander
	
	
	B52

	Margarita
	
	
	Spritz Veneziano

	Sex on the Beach
	
	
	Caipirinha

	Mai-Tai
	
	
	Americano

	Planter’s Punch
	
	
	Tequila Sunrise

	Singapore Sling
	
	
	Black Russian

	Whisky Sour
	
	
	Negroni

	Gin Fizz
	
	
	

	12
	4
	2
	11



	Reduce to 15: WSI to conduct by random draw and announce on C-4 months

	8
	2
	1
	4



	Reduce to 10: Random draw at the Competiton and announce on C-2

	6
	1
	1
	2


[bookmark: _GoBack]
	WSC2019_TP35_Cocktail_list_complete
	Version: 1.0
Date: 06.04.19
	2 of 2



image1.png
) \
3

worldskills





